
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
11 
1 

44 
15 
46 
45 
12 

225 

14 

Name 
RAND Allar 
RANDLA Jüri 
KALMU Martin 
JAANISOO Andres 
KORB Heino 
KIIL Markus 
KOLK Timo 
MÜRKEL Marko 

REINUMÄGI Meelis 

Class 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:49.524 
1:54.622 
1:55.002 
1:55.102 
1:59.542 
2:04.595 
2:14.556 
2:43.281 

In Lap 
4 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
3 

0 

Diff 

5.098 
5.478 
5.578 

10.018 
15.071 
25.032 
53.757 

Gap 

5.098 
0.380 
0.100 
4.440 
5.053 
9.961 

28.725 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Classic 

Q - Classic 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:55:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 15:55 


