



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Classic

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q - Classic

2025-08-08 15:55

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:55:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	11	RAND Allar	CLASSIC	4	1:49.524	4		
2	1	RANDLA Jüri	CLASSIC	4	1:54.622	2	5.098	5.098
3	44	KALMU Martin	CLASSIC	4	1:55.002	1	5.478	0.380
4	15	JAANISOO Andres	CLASSIC	1	1:55.102	1	5.578	0.100
5	46	KORB Heino	CLASSIC	4	1:59.542	4	10.018	4.440
6	45	KIIL Markus	CLASSIC	3	2:04.595	1	15.071	5.053
7	12	KOLK Timo	CLASSIC	4	2:14.556	1	25.032	9.961
8	225	MÜRKEL Marko	CLASSIC	3	2:43.281	3	53.757	28.725

Not classified

DNS	14	REINUMÄGI Meelis	CLASSIC			0		
-----	----	------------------	---------	--	--	---	--	--

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

